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Rundenwettkampf 2026
Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Kreisliga
Platz  Verein 1. 2. 3 4. Ringe
€8 SV Jastorf 2 937,8  933,0 ,0 ,0 1870,8
2 SV Jastorf 3 928,2 9377 ,0 ,0 1865,9
3) SV Jastorf | 928,2 9283 ,0 ,0 1856,5
&) SC Linden 69-1 898,9 916,6 ,0 ,0 1815,5
@) SV Kallenbrock 2 904,7  901,1 ,0 ,0 1805,8
6) SV Kallenbrock 1 897,6  904,4 ,0 ,0 1802,0
7 Bevenser Gilde 1 874,3  853,1 ,0 0 1727,4
®) SG Uelzen 1 856,8  869,1 ,0 ,0 1725,9
) Bevenser Gilde 2 830,4 8854 ,0 ,0 1715,8
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Senioren 0 m
Name

Thomas Malischke
Jens Plagemann

Senioren II m

Name
Hans-Joachim Biitow
Hermann Schulze
Jirgen Schlie
Reiner Steenbuck
Martin Bergmann
Jurgen Haase
Eckhard Warnecke
Gerd Heinrich
Gerd Schmidt
Dieter Koérding

Senioren 0 w
Name

Sarah Bombeck
Kerstin Hammermeister
Nicole Donner

Senioren I w
Name

Ulrike Malischke
Anke Steenbuck
Ute Friedrichs
Renate Scharnhop
Brigitte Schenk
Sonja Neelsen

Ina Riggert

Kirsten Sauer
Ingelore Benecke
Martina Artelt-Richter
Gertrud Kording
Manuela Schnatzer
Sigrid Winkelmann

Rundenwettkampf 2026
Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Verein
SV Jastorf 2
SV Kallenbrock 1

Verein

SC Linden 69-1
SV Kallenbrock 1
SV Jastorf 2

SV Jastorf 3

SC Linden 69-1
SV Kallenbrock 1
SV Jastorf 1

SC Linden 69-1
SG Uelzen 1

SG Uelzen 1

Verein

SV Kallenbrock
Bevenser Gilde 2
Bevenser Gilde 2

Verein

SV Jastorf 2

SV Jastorf 3

SV Jastorf 3

SV Jastorf 1

SV Jastorf 1

SV Kallenbrock 2
SV Kallenbrock 2
SV Kallenbrock 2
Bevenser Gilde 1
Bevenser Gilde 1
SG Uelzen 1
Bevenser Gilde 2
Bevenser Gilde 1
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1.
316,9
285,1

308,8
307,1
306,4
307,2
300,8
305.4
3049
289.,3
2843
279,6

1.
299,2
287,6
263.,5

314,5
308,9
312,1
311,9
31,4
299.4
300,6
304,7
298.8
297,0
292,9
2793
278,5

2.
312,9
290,4

307,9
308.,8
308,9
308,0
311,0
305,2
305,7
297,7
2994
278,8

2.
307,1
300,6
287,0

311,2
316,6
313,1
311,5
311,1
303,9
301,3
295,9
296,9
289,9
290,9
297,8
266,3

3.

4. Gesamt
629,8
575,5

4. Gesamt
616,7
615,9
615,3
615,2
611,8
610,6
610,6
587,0
583,7
558,4

4. Gesamt
606,3
588,2
550,5

4. Gesamt
625,7
625,5
625,2
623,4
622,5
603,3
601,9
600,6
595,7
586,9
583,8
577,1
544,8
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